
Judges Name Street Address City State E-Mail Cell Phone

Cameron Sweny 1200 Cedar Cove Pl Royse City TX camsweny@gmail.com (817) 721-9801
DeRyan Pressley 8221 Hampton Dr Rowlett TX pressley.deryan@gmail.com (214) 620-3164
James Pershin 2801 Lenham Ln. Forney TX JPershin@gmail.com (512) 423-0639
Kevin Muenz 4010 Silktree Dr Garland TX kgmuenz@garlandisd.net (214) 457-6429
Jason Budzi 1618 Skyline Drive Garland TX jbudzi@live.com (214) 790-2510
Mark Sherman 5607 Merrimac Ave Dallas TX mslexus1@airmail.net (214) 957-4299
Garrett Moss 1545 Winding Creek Lane Rockwall TX gwest03@outlook.com (469) 925-9014
Silvia Markarian 5827 Smoke Glass Trl Dallas TX silviamarkarian@gmail.com (469) 410-9403
Jorge Sandoval 1619 Willow Ln McKinney TX jorgeosandoval@hotmail.com (469) 810-3220
Travis Blue 1820 Shady Vista Way Wylie TX blue.travis@gmail.com (972) 849-6534

Andrew Parker 2504 Priscella Drive Fort Worth TX Gymnastdude@Gmail.com (281) 635-6382
Courtney Parker 2504 Priscella Drive Fort Worth TX courtneyrhughes@gmail.com (972) 489-5567
Daniel Furney 108 Woodview Ct Burleson TX dfurney@houseofair.com (817) 308-7599
Eric Briley 8165 Laurel Oak Dr Fort Worth TX coachbriley@yahoo.com (817) 564-3639
Jim McKinney 2109 Ridgedale Drive Arlington TX jim@jimgymsupply.com (325) 668-3020
James Sergeant 9105 Farmer Drive Fort Worth TX james.sergeant@virgingalactic.com (661) 749-6298
Kevin Bates 8500 North Harwood Road Apt 7413 N Richland Hills TX kevin829@aol.com (817) 874-6741
Sean Sims 2525 Highway 360 # 3036 Euless TX simsgym@yahoo.com (817) 707-6349
Todd Vesely 2828 Wingate St Fort Worth TX twv61@hotmail.com (432) 631-4912
Travis Coulbourn 2933 Timber Creek Trail Fort Worth TX coulbournt@gmail.com (817) 992-1015

Christopher Muenz 7206 Bethune Avenue Unit #2 Austin TX chrismuenz@gmail.com (214) 417-6459
Patrick Fallin 2344 Village Path New Braunfels TX ptfallin@yahoo.com (830) 305-2861
Scott McDonald 125 Broadgreen Trail Kingsland TX Rocknastics@hotmail.com (512) 565-2948
Will Arrott 13145 N US 183 Service Rd Apt 335 Austin TX will.arrott@gmail.com (325) 340-7522
Steve Rutledge 1610 Sienna Dr. Cedar Park TX steve.rutledge@gsa.gov (512) 801-7296

JT Fletcher 3201 Sandpiper Circle Bryan TX jt.fletcher514@gmail.com (979) 777-2849
Joungbo Ko 2201 Crescent Pointe Pkwy Apt 2307 College Station TX joungboko@gmail.com (850) 407-1258
Omar Loya 3549 Leesburg Path Bryan TX omar.loya.613@gmail.com (214) 808-2793
PENDING Amanda Stroud PO Box 577 Snock TX ajsgym@hotmail.com (325) 219-2500
PENDING Zachary Gagnon PO Box 578 Snock TX zgagnon@gmail.com (978) 866-3628
Tyler Naukam 2009 Paradise Meadows Lane Poolville TX tyler.naukam@gmail.com (682) 333-2938

Alexander Castro-Perez 12223 Beacon Tree Ct Humble TX alexanderr.castro@gmail.com (832) 445-4233

Neil Henderson 2324 Jackson Street Houston TX henderson1116@yahoo.com (832) 527-5961
Justin James 2902 Maple Bend Dr Kingwood TX jjames@humbleisd.net (979) 255-1321
Bryce Hall 1911 Mission Springs Dr Katy TX Bryce.d.hall@outlook.com (713) 857-4316
Nicolas Cordoba 9322 Stockport Dr Spring TX NICOLASMCORDOBA@gmail.com (832) 701-3042
Steve Butcher 2758 Little Caney Way Conroe TX gymbutch@gmail.com (865) 963-5581
Brandon Kays 10851 W Montfair Blvd #1321 The Woodlands TX brandon.kkays@gmail.com (405) 824-5987
Sean Townsend 3411 Parkside Drive Pearland TX Townsendgymmaster@gmail.com (281) 415-8871
Bladimir Duran 4607 Cypresswood Dr apt 1210 Spring TX valodiaduran740@gmail.com (786) 332-7219
Carlos Hernandez-Ojeda 13406 Cologne Dr Houston TX carlosho2020@gmail.com (512) 653-2326

Joshua Martinez 6914 N County Road 1297 Midland TX oneofgosound@gmail.com (432) 307-8966

Travis Doig 3021 Champions Circle San Angelo TX travisdoig@yahoo.com (325) 650-0099
Brian Bodiford 2536 Princeton Ave San Angelo TX bribod@hotmail.com (325) 212-1704

Jason Bodiford 284 Everest Dr. El Paso TX jason.m.bodiford@gmail.com (325) 212-1274
Homero Sanchez 7677 Wenda Dr. El Paso TX homero.v.2s@gmail.com (915) 202-2866

Kevin Nee 265 S. Ardenwood Dr. Baton Rouge LA laklimber@aol.com (225) 315-6846
Darren Reavis 901 Beaujolais Pkwy Lafayette LA Coachreavis@gmail.com (337) 277-7553
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